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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T ayle igh Benge1106
Corning

9.450 9.550 9.5008.900 37.400
1T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Hanna  Roberts1137
OGA

9.450 9.350 9.0008.500 36.300
1T 4 8 5 2 

2 

R ilynn W im m er1126
In Motion

9.000 9.400 8.8509.000 36.250
4* 2T 1T 7 3T

3T

Lilah Pe te rson1124
In Motion

9.000 9.050 9.3008.900 36.250
4* 6 3T 2 3T

3T

Jem m a S ede lm e ie r1155
RISE

9.400 8.850 9.1508.600 36.000
3 7 6T 3 5 

5 

Anna  Haverdink1149
RISE

8.900 9.300 9.0508.700 35.950
6T 5 5 4 6 

6 

Genevieve  Foste r1130
OGA

8.900 9.400 8.9508.600 35.850
6T 2T 6T 6 7 

7 

S a iney Jaw lah1132
OGA

8.700 8.800 8.7009.000 35.200
9 8 1T 8 8 

8 

Hannah Jam es1131
OGA

8.800 8.550 8.1008.300 33.750
8 9 9T 9 9 

9 

Ava  S chaap1154
RISE

7.000 8.500 7.5008.300 31.300
10 10 9T 10 10 

10 
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